Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled 8"
Features:
■■ Volute: Heavy cast iron construction, back pullout
design. Can be rotated for ease of installation.
■■ Impeller: Cast bronze enclosed design for high efficiency.
■■ Seal: Packed box with lantern ring or mechanical seal
with carbon/ceramic faces, BUNA elastomers and 300

Close-Coupled 8"
3
Ordering Information:
Notes:	 There will be an impeller trimming charge applied for any non-standard impeller trim.
	 Consult price sheets for list price adders. All dimensions in inches. All weight in pounds.
8" Nominal Impeller Diameter - Close-Coupled
ODP TEFC
Pump Size
(Dis x Suc - Imp)
HP-RPM PH Sealing Order No. Model Description Wt. Order No. Model Description Wt.
1-1/2 x 2 - 8
3-3600 1 Packing 93180160 3DC1.5-CCPFAG 129 93181160 3DC1.5-CTPFAG 135
5-3600 1 Packing 93180180 5DC1.5-CCPFJB 149 93181180 5DC1.5-CTPFJB 156
7.5-3600 1 Packing 93180200 75DC1.5-CCPGGD 169 93181200 75DC1.5-CTPGGD 177
10-3600 1 Packing 93180220 10DC1.5-CCPHDB 197 93181220 10DC1.5-CTPHDB 207
3-3600 3 Packing 93180170 3DC1.5-CCPFAG 124 93181170 3DC1.5-CTPFAG 130
5-3600 3 Packing 93180190 5DC1.5-CCPFJB 129 93181190 5DC1.5-CTPFJB 135
7.5-3600 3 Packing 93180210 75DC1.5-CCPGGD 139 93181210 75DC1.5-CTPGGD 146
10-3600 3 Packing 93180230 10DC1.5-CCPHDB 178 93181230 10DC1.5-CTPHDB 187
15-3600 3 Packing 93180240 15DC1.5-CCPJDJ 182 93181240 15DC1.5-CTPJDJ 191
3-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190161 3DC1.5-CCMFAG 129 93191161 3DC1.5-CTMFAG 135
5-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190181 5DC1.5-CCMFJB 149 93191181 5DC1.5-CTMFJB 156
7.5-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190201 75DC1.5-CCMGGD 169 93191201 75DC1.5-CTMGGD 177
10-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190221 10DC1.5-CCMHDB 197 93191221 10DC1.5-CTMHDB 207
3-3600 3 Mech. Seal 93190171 3DC1.5-CCMFAG 124 93191171 3DC1.5-CTMFAG 130